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OPTIONAL HARMONIC GENERATOR AND AT TENUATOR MODULES

Module Description Output ports 
Output 

pulse energy 
Dimensions 

W×L×H, 
mm 

Extension 
possible? Notes 

H300A

H300SH 

H300S 

H300SHC 

H300SHA

H300THC 

H300THA

H300FHC 

H300FHA

H300FiHC 
 

Option -AW

Harmonic generator options
Attenuator options

OPT IONS

OUTL INE DRAWINGS
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Note:


